
DELIVERY, PROCESSING AND HANDLING FEE 1,160.00
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36 month/36,000-mile limited warranty on all 
Southeast Toyota Distributors, LLC options, contact 
your local Toyota dealership for more information.

$ 1,027.00TOTAL DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

0.00DESTINATION FUEL SURCHARGE

$ 24,987.00TOTAL SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
DELIVERED BY TRUCK TO: 09247                         
                                                  
LAKE CITY TOYOTA
1232 WEST US HIGHWAY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

SOUTHEAST TOYOTA DISTRIBUTORS, LLC

KP100     
          
          
MR100     
MF        
PR100     
          
          
          
         

Touch Keypad Entry System 
Lock and unlock your vehicle without the use of 
the key 
All Weather Floor Mats 
Mudguards 
Multimedia Screen Protector 
Custom multi-layered, tempered glass construction 
featuring scratch and impact protection, 
anti-glare, anti-smudge and fingerprint resistance 
while quick and easy to clean.

        399.00 
 
 

        349.00 
        150.00 
        129.00 

 
 
 
 

                                                  

T060    

†Manufacturer's suggested retail price excludes delivery processing and handling fees, license and title fees,  
applicable federal, state and local taxes, and dealer and distributor options and accessories. 
 
 
 
 
 

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE $ 22,800.00
DISTRIBUTOR'S OPTIONS

†
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